On-off/soft-start valves HE/HEE/HEP/HEL, D series
Subject to change – 2013/052  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
On-off/soft-start valves HE/HEE/HEP/HEL, D series, metal design
Product range overview D series service units, metal design
Type Size Pneumatic connection Pressure
regulation range
Grade of filtration
[bar] [µm]

2013/05 – Subject to change 17 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
On-off valves HEP, D series, metal design
Peripherals overview and Type codes
Mini/Midi/Maxi
Individual unit with connection plates Individual unit without connection plates, for service unit combination
1
3
1
2
3
Mounting attachments and accessories
Individual unit Combination  Page/
Internetwith connection
plates
without connection
plates
with connection
plates
without connection
plates
1 Mounting bracket
HFOE
 –  –
hfoe-d
2 Threaded pin (included in scope of delivery)
FRB
– –  
frb-d
3 Silencer
U
   
27
HEP — ¼ — D — MIDI
Basic function
HEP On-off valve, pneumatic
Pneumatic connection
x Thread Gx
¼ Thread G¼
y Thread Gy
½ Thread G½
¾ Thread G¾
1 Thread G1
Series
D Series
Size
MINI Grid dimension 40 mm
(without connecting plates)
MIDI Grid dimension 55 mm
(without connecting plates)
MAXI Grid dimension 66 mm
(without connecting plates)
Subject to change – 2013/0518  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
On-off valves HEP, D series, metal design
Technical data
Function Flow rate
800 … 6,500 l/min
Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
Pressure
0 … 16 bar
• Pneumatically actuated on-off valve
for pressurising and venting